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RACEPEDIA
2. Lauchringer Triathlon-Nacht: Jedermann-Distanz

Leoni, Mike
MUTTER, Markus
Keppler, Andreas
Schock, Timo
Meier, Roland
Wiedner, Markus
Messnher, Hermann
Schmidt, Uwe

Camenzind, Daniel
Armando

Rosato, Andreas

Boll, Wolfgang
Tiffert, Klaus

Piesch, Stefan

Folie, Martin

Engels, Michael
Harnau, Matthias
Stihl, Robert

Binner, Mike

Betlaieb, Monem
Hammelmann, Frank
Miller, Alexander
Schulze, Thomas
Ziegler , Michael
Grzybek-Goetz, Martin
Gotz, Matthias
Kramer, Ansgar

CH
CH
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
CH

DE
DE
DE
DE
AT
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

CH
DE

Swim TEAM Siggingen

Tri Team Rheinfelden

TUS Bonndorf

TG Trossingen

Tri Rheinfelden

Lauftreff Berau

DjK Singen

Cycle-Cafe Team Bodensee

Dorow Clinic

Deutschschweizerspasssportler
VfL Herrenberg

TV Riegel-Triteam2010

TV Tiengen

AUTOHAUS BINNER

Polizeiprasidium Freiburg

Green Team

Polizeiprasidium Freiburg

00:59:56
01:00:12
01:04:01
01:04:30
01:05:55
01:06:37
01:08:25
01:08:28
01:09:12

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

12:18
:12:23
:13:45
:13:46
:14:44
:15:37
1710
1747
:18:14
:18:29
:20:09
:20:13
:30:21
:32:59
:39:01
:39:29

01:48:33



